EATON  www.eaton.com/wiringdevices
Technical Data
E�ective December 2018
Arrow Hart color coded industrial grade
 L16-30 locking devices
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date:
Catalog Number: Type:
Product Dimensions
Figure 1. AHCL1630P Figure 2. AHCL1630C
Figure 7. Top View
Figure 3. Bottom View
2.92”
(74.17mm)
1.92”
(50.0mm)
3.94”
(100.08mm)
1.97”
(50.0mm)
2.40”
(61.0mm)
2.30”
(58.4mm)
Cord Grip Range
.375-1.156” (9.5-29.3mm)
1.63”
(41.4mm)
2.64”
(67.1mm)
1.56”
(39.6mm)
1.06” (26.9mm)
3.64”
(92.5mm)
3.28”
(83.3mm)
Figure 4. AHCL1630R
Figure 5. AHCL1630FO Figure 6. AHCL1630FI
120 °
120 °
1.34”
(34.0mm)
0.22”
(5.6mm)
2.19”
(55.6mm)
2.24”
(56.9mm)
3.06”
(77.7mm)
2.03”
(51.6mm)
2.19”
(55.6mm)
2.24”
(56.9mm)
3.06”
(77.7mm)
2.03”
(51.6mm)
Compliances, speci�cations and availability are subject to change without notice.